PARCEL
NUMBER

05-31-416-009

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

70 FT
Py
1062 PARK LAYNE MANOR SEC 4

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

12-15-64
7-17-68
L=-19-73
9-2-86

5-17-88
2-19-98
3-5-98

PARK LAYNE CORPORATION

LEFFEL MARY E
WATSON LARRY E & SHARON Y
WATSON, SHARON Y
HILL JOSEPH N & KIM E
HOUSTON PAUL G & CHARLENE

COLLINS DONALD R
COUCH LINDA R

C.F. 45.00

SURV D C.F. 49,60
SP 60, 500
SP 82,000




